## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 125 by Senator Peterson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, lines 25-26, change "<u>Health Insurance Marketplace</u>" to "<u>health insurance</u>
  <u>marketplace</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 11, following "*et al.*" and before "*upheld*" insert "*567 U.S.*, *132 S.Ct.*6 <u>2566.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 5, line 1, change "**Pub. L. No. 111-148**" to "**P.L.111-148**"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 7, lines 24-25, change "committees on health and welfare" to "Committees on
- 11 Health and Welfare"